
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE,S REPUBUC OF BANGLADESH

OFFICE OF THE EXECUT]VE ENG]NEER

IDUCATION ENGINEf RING DEPARTMENT

NATORE.

E-Mail : ee_nat@eedrnoe.gov.bd

lnvitation for e-Tender (lFT) (OTM).

Tender Notice No:- XEN/EED/NAT/VERT.EXT/FURNITURE/2023-20241e-GP-OG Date:15111, 12O23

e-GPTenderisinvited inthenational e-GPSystem portal (http:llwww.eprocure.gov.bci) fortheprocurementof goods mentioned
as following date and Time under Education Engineering Department (EED), Natore.

S1

no.
Package no. Name of Work

Tender
II) no.

Last Selling
[)a1e &'l ime

Closing Datc
& Time

897782
06.t2.2023
'l'imc: 16.00

07.12.2023
'lime: 14.00

0l

EED/
N/\I'i VEITT.EXTT
I- I ]RN I'II ]RI-,/08

Manufbcturing & Supplying of School Fumiture ( Itigh Bench, Low Bench,
Teacher's Class room l-ablc. 'l'eacher's common room Table with drawer,
Teacher's armed Chair. reading T'able. reading Chair etc) at Ilatiyandah
Girls High School, Upazilla Singra under Natorc district.

07.12.2023
Time: 1,1.00

02

EED/
NAT/VERT,EXTi
Ftl ltr,vl'It JRE/()9

lVlanulircluring & Supplying ol'School Furniture ( High Bench. Lor'v Bench,
Teacher's (llass room Tahle- l'eacher's common room 'I'able with drawer.
Icachcr's armcd Chair. rcading Tablc. reading Lihair etc) at Sidhakhali tligh
School, Upazilla Sir.rgra undcr Nalorc dis1ric1.

8991 88
06.12.2023
Time: I6.00

03

EED/
NAT/VERT,E,XT/
FLJRNITURE/I O

Manul'acturing & Supplf ing of School Furniture ( High Bench. Lorv Bench.
Teacher's Class room Table. Teacher's common room Table rvith drawer.
Teacher's armed Chair" reading Table. reading Chair etc) at Patul Hapania
High School & Clollege. Llpazilla Naldansa under Natore district.

899226
06.12.2023

'l imc: 16.00
0't.12.202i
Time: 1il.00

0-l

EED/
NAI'/VERT.EXT/
FLIRNITL.IRE/t I

Manufacturing & Suppll,ing of School Fr"rrniture ( High Bench. Lorv Bench.
Teacher's Class room'l able" Teacher s common room'lable with drawer.
'l-eacher's arnrcd Chair. rcading Table. reading Chair etc) at Bhusongacha
High School, Llpazilla Naldanga undcr Natore district.

899596
06.12.2023
Time: 16.00

0'1.12.2023
Time: 14.00

05

EED/
NAT/VERT,EXT/
FLiRNITLII{E/I2

Manufacturing & Suppl"ving of School Furniture ( IIigh Bench. Low Bench.
Teacher's Class room Table. Teacher's common room Table rvith drawer,
'l'eacher's armed Chair. reading TaLle, reading Chair etc) at Dairpara High
School, tJpazilla Lalpur under Natore district.

8996 1 0
06.12.2023
Time: 16.00

0i.12.2023
Time: 1,1.0t)

06

EED/
NA'I/VER'I EXT/
FURNITLIRE/I3

Manufacturing & Supplying of School Furniture ( High Bench. Low Bench.
Teachcr's Class room I'able. 'Ieacher's common room 'l'able rvith drawer.
Teacher's armed Chair" reading 1'able. reading Chair etc) at Radhakanta
High School. L.lpazilla l,alpur under Natore district.

900053
06.12.2023
Time: 16.00

07.12.2023
Time: 1,1.00

07

EED/
NAT/VF]RT F]XT7

FLJRNITL RE/I4

Manufacturing & Supplling of School Funriture ( High Bench" Low Bench.
Teacher's Class room lable. Teacher's common room Table with drarver.
Teacher's armed Chair. reading Table. reading Chair ctc) at Parvin Public
High School. lJpazilla Sadar under Natore district.

900232
06.12.2023
Time: t6.00

07.12.2021
'l imc: 1.1.00

a)
b)

c)

Tender Publication date on live 112023: I 0.00 .{.\{.
The fees fbr downloading the e-Iender documents of abor e packaqes tiom thc National e-GP porlal (http://wrr.,w.eprocure.gov. hd)

System have to be depositcd online through ani CP lL. registered Bank branches up to 16.00 P.M on 06 t212023.
F-urther infbrmation and guidelines are available in the National e-CP svstem portal (http:l/www.eprocure.gov"bd) and liom e-GP help
desk (h*ipdi;sL 'ii', *frtsurt. r.tst "btl1.

d) The procuring entity reserve the right to accept or re,ject any or all tender without assigning any reason r.vhatsoever

u l,

9,4 EED, Natore
Memo No-37.07 .6900.004.13.013.23- 3356( I I ) Date:-15/l l/2023.

Copy lbrwardcd {br kind infbrmation and necessary action to:-
I . The-Chief Engineer. Eduoation Engineering Department. Shikkha Bhaban, 12"d floor). Dhaka- 1000,

Attention: Executive Irngineer. Dcsk-4.
2. The Superintending Finginecr. Education Engineering Depafimeot, Raishahi Circle. Rajshahi.
3. The Deputl'Commissioner. Natore District.
4. The Superintendent oll']olice. Natore District.
5. Assistant Engineer-2/3 & Electrical. Education lrngineering Department. t\Natore.

6. Manager Advertisement. The Daily Dcsh Rupantor. To publish the above Tender notice in his Newspaper in single insertion (4x8")
within : 2011 1 12023 and also send the same to the office of the undersigned lEnclosed 2 ('l-wo) copies bid nolicc)

7. Manager Advertisement, The Daily, Inclustry,, To publish the above Tender notice in his Ncwspaper in singlc insertion (4x8") u'ithin :

2011112023 and also send the same to the offlce of the undcrsigned (Enclosed 2 (Two) copics bid notice)
8. Manager Advertisement. The Daily Pranto.ion. 'l-o publish the above'fcncler notice in his Nervspapcr in single inserlion (4r8") t'ithin :

2011112023 and also send the samc to the office ofthe undersigncd (Enclosed 2 (Two) copics bid notice).

e

9 y'oticc Board

{21 Oliict'Copi.

tr.fi.4
9.1€-ol f'lIlD. Natore


